The rates shall be as tabulated below:— 

District/ 

Tehsil 
Gram 

Panchayat 
Mohal Khasra 

No. 
Area in 
(Sq.Mtr) 

Approved 
Rates 

(Sq.Mtr) ( in 
year 2021) 

Total 
Amount as 

per 
negotiated 

rates 
1 Shimla/ 

Sunni 
Shikrodi Shikrodi 154/194 1070 4654 49,79,780/- 

Total amount:—Forty Nine Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Only. 

The Land Acquisition Officer, SJPNL, Winter field Shimla will process the land acquisition 
as per the requirement of the project at the rates approved. He shall submit the report to this 
department at the earliest.   

By order, 
Sd/-